
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
1 

43 
8 
5 

95 
56 
77 
55 
23 

135 
54 
30 
6 

223 
3 

700 
82 
17 
39 

301 
9 
7 

74 
97 
99 

Class 
B 

A 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

B 

A 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

Name 
LUCAS MACHADO 
HAMILTON MORCH  
ERONDI FAGUNDES JR 
FLAVIO MENDES 
CLEVERSON PETRICH 
BRENDON GABARDO 
EDSON PILATTI 
CELSO GABARDO 
ROBERTO SANTOS 
PEDRO EVERALDO DOS SANTOS 
DARIO RIBEIRO 
ALISSON MORAES 
RICARDO SMANHOTO 
SAULEN B. SOUZA 
ROGERIO TORRES 
ROBERTO MINATOYA JUNIOR 
ANTONIO/GABRIEL SUTIL 
DORIVAL/DANIEL DO VALLE 
GABRIEL BEUTING FERREIRA 
FABIO ARAMIS 
MARCANTONI JUNIOR 
JACKSON S. ARAUJO 
IRONEI JESUS 
BRUNO LOPES 
GABRIEL GONÇALVES 

Laps 
8 
8 
2 
6 
5 
6 
8 
5 
5 
5 
6 
8 
7 
6 
6 
7 
3 
7 
7 
3 
6 
2 
3 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:06.866 
1:07.169 
1:07.625 
1:08.300 
1:08.876 
1:09.178 
1:09.269 
1:12.373 
1:12.405 
1:12.448 
1:12.876 
1:13.148 
1:13.264 
1:13.959 
1:13.985 
1:14.398 
1:14.839 
1:14.918 
1:15.041 
1:16.173 
1:16.536 
1:17.004 
1:18.130 
1:22.962 
1:27.074 

Diff 

0.303 
0.759 
1.434 
2.010 
2.312 
2.403 
5.507 
5.539 
5.582 
6.010 
6.282 
6.398 
7.093 
7.119 
7.532 
7.973 
8.052 
8.175 
9.307 
9.670 

10.138 
11.264 
16.096 
20.208 

Gap 

0.303 
0.456 
0.675 
0.576 
0.302 
0.091 
3.104 
0.032 
0.043 
0.428 
0.272 
0.116 
0.695 
0.026 
0.413 
0.441 
0.079 
0.123 
1.132 
0.363 
0.468 
1.126 
4.832 
4.112 

In Lap 
8 
3 
2 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 
4 
5 
6 
3 
6 
6 
2 
5 
2 
3 
5 
7 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04/05/2019 14:55:09 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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1a ETAPA METRO. VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2019 
SUPER CHEV A/B 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - SUPER CHEV 

Qualifying (23:40 Time) started at 14:25:39 

Aut. de São Jose dos Pinhais 1,670 km 

04/05/2019 00:02 
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